Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 ] 1 6 B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
A & M Softwoods Limited 07380701
In the Court case number
Leeds District Regisrty 1869 of 2011

{full name of court)

(a) insert full IWe (a)
name(s) and Gemma Louise Roberts Lisa Jane Hogg
address{es) of The Manor House The Manor House
administrator(s) 260 Ecclesall Road South 260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield Sheffield
S11 9PS S11 9PS

attach a copy of -

*Delete as *the statement(s) of affarrs,
applicable

in respect of the administration of the above company

[

Signed \
Joilt+Administrator(s)
Dated 0% __feBRoARY QO
Contact Details
You do not have to give any contact Gemma Louise Roberts
information in the box opposite but i Wilson Freld Limited
you do, it will help Companies House to The Manor House
contact you If there 1s a query on the 260 Ecclesall Road South
form Sheffieid
511 9PS

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the

publc recerd 01142356780
DX Number DX Exchange

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it {o the

Registrar of Companies at -
2 | Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
*A12DK674" |
A35

10/02/2012 #173
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 2 29 Form 2 148

Name of Company Company Number
A & M Softwoods Limited 07380701

In the Court case number
Leeds Distnct Regisrty 1869 of 2011

Statement as to the affairs of

A & M Softwoods Limited
The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

511 9PS *

On 22 December 2011, the date that the company entered into administration

Statement of Truth
[ belileve that the facts stated in this statement of affars are a full, true and complete

statement of the affarrs of the above named company as at 22 December 2011,the date that
the company entered into administration

Full Name J&WE CO‘U—\'L-L E m 21 Wy

Signed éD MW

Dated 30-0 ~1 2




Rule 2 28

{(a} Insert full name of
each

person required to submit
statement

(b} Insert full name of
company

{c} Insert full name &
address of each person
sent this notice

{d) Insert date

{e) Insert name of
administrator(s)

{f) Insert full address

(g) Delete words in
brackets if not applicable

Form 2 13B

o

Notice requiring submission of a statement
of affairs

Name of Company Company number

A & M Softwoods Limited 07380701

Court case number
1869 of 2011

In the
Leeds District Regisrty

{full name of court)

The Administrator(s) require(s) a statement of affarrs to be prepared and submitted by
(a) Coralie Meadows
as to the affarrs of (b) A & M Softwoods Limited (‘the company’)

A notice requining submission of a statement of affarrs has been sent to each of the
following persons -

{c) Manor Farm, Church Road, Brandon Parva, Norwich, NR9 4DQ

The statement of affairs must be submitted within 11 days of receipt of this notice and no
later than (d) 27 January 2012 to

(e} Gemma Louise Roberts Lisa Jane Hogg

('the admnistrator(s)’)

at (f)

Wilson Field Limited

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffieid

511 9PS

Wilson Field Limited

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

S11 8PS

Signed

Joint/Administrator(s) /

Dated
1£ /- /2

WARNING
It 1s an offence under paragraph 48(4) of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 if you fall without reasonable
excuse to comply with this requirement

Section 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 places a duty on you {g) (as an officer of the company) to prowide the
administrator wath information and attend upon twm f required | have to warn you that failure to submit the
statement of affairs as required by this notice, or to co-operate with the administrator under sechon 235 of the
Insovency Act 1986, may make you hable to a fine and, for continued contravention, to a daily default fine

Under paragraph 10 of Schedule 1 to the Company Directors Disqualfication Act 1986 failure to submit a statement
of affairs or to co-operate with the administrator under section 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 are matters which
may be taken into account by the court in determining whether a person 1s unfit to be an officer of or 1o be involved
in the management of a company  Unfit conduct may result m a disqualfication under the Company Directors
disqualification Act 1986

Note
Forms and instructions for the preparation of the statement of affairs are enclosed Under Rule 2 32 reasonable
expenses incurred in making the statement of affars can be claimed out of the company's assets

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors

Signature

Date

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise £
@
e =
e =




A1 - Summary of Liabthties

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carned from page A)

Liabilittes
Preferential creditors

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential clams

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicabie (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Esttmated to
realise £

Ea =

T YOO

D~

s \_1"—@\/\_1




COMPANY CREDITORS

Note You must mclude all creditors and identify all creditors under hire-purchase, chattel
leasing or conditional sale agreements and customers claiming amounts paid in advance of
the supply of goods or services and creditors claiming retention of title over property in the

company's possession

Name of creditor Address (with postcode

Amount £

Detalls & date of any security

Value of security £

eV EE ool

PQ/\_L-Q_d




COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

Name of Shareholder

Address (with postcode)

No of shares held

Nominal Value

Details of Shares held

Hes J C
MeAanoans

MOACK S Va1
LeAana~l PAZA
(LN YoV~ IR 3 N

N2 WD O

£

QLI DAL




618'€0T-

8ZE'6LT

60S°SL
Ly

Evb'6T

6109t

3 anjep
a|qesijeay

£69°€8-

8Ze'6L1

S£9'G6
Ly

b6z

6T09Y

9Z1°0Z

Fanjep
yoog

£69'87

885

TLSTY

9.1'80T

P6E'PE

ova'pPLT

$80°96
999°LET

959°LET
ZET'IVT

156'Y

175821

aJowlap|y Aq agdueyd 03 1algns

1T0Z 49qwanaq zz

1VA

IN B 3AVd

Jagquill A 8 V AQ PaMO Junowe ssa
S103IPaJd apes] iBquil N R Y

Rquil WY 5537
SJ03IPaJ2 apeI]

sanigen

aJuejeq Ysed §53| Junodde yueg

3JOWIap)y 0} anp auejeg
$10}qap apeJ]

$1101)|3 WoJj ueo

s1101)|3 Ag ual| 01 133lgns 32018

wawdinba 33150

533sSY

sileyy Jo JuawWwels
Pajiwi] SPOCMLOS N B V




.
.

~ Date:

25/01/2012 A & M Softwood Limited Page:
Tmme: 122653 . .
Aged Debtors Analysis (Detailed)
Date From 01/01/1980 Customer From
Date To 20/12.2011 Customer To: 22177777
Include future transacnons: No
Exclude later payments: Yes
** NOTE All report values are shown in Base Currency, unless otherwise indicated **
AfC ALSFORD Name ALSFORD TIMBER LTD Contact Tel 01322 341198
No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Petiod 1 Penind 2 Penod 3 Older
3388 S1 24/1172011 40544 140/58386 107424 000 000 1,074 24 000 000 000
Totals 1.074 24 F00 200 1,074 24 000 o00 000
Turmover 7,533 14
Credit Linut £ 20,000 00
AIC CAMBS Name CAMBS VALLEY LTD Contact 1AN SELLENS Tel 01480 492600
No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Penod 1 Perod 2 Perod 3 Older
2368 Sl O8/08/2011 40438 VERBAL 5,000 00 000 00 000 000 Q00 5,000 00
Totals 5,000 00 000 000 000 200 000 5,000 00
Turnover 000
Credit Lint £ 10 000 00
AIC CRAWLEY Name CRAWLEY PARKER LTD Contact Dawvid Tel 0208 3113420
No Type Date Ref Detmils Balance Future Current Penod } Period 2 Perod 3 Older
3333 SI 1571172011 40541 2141A 3,001 15 000 000 3,001 15 000 000 000
Totals 300 15 000 000 300115 000 o200 000
Turnover 8,461 97
Credit Lt £ 17 000 00
A/C ESSEXBOA Name ESSEX BOARD & TIMBER Contact Tel 01376 326900
No Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Penod 1 Period 2 Perod 3 Older
3074 SI 07/10/2011 40519 VERBAL 481 54 000 000 000 481 54 000 000
3075 51 O7110/2011 40520 VERBAL 52248 000 000 000 52248 000 000
Totals 1,004 02 000 000 500 1,004 02 000 000
Turnover 1,897 88
Credit Limat £ 1,000 00
AIC LAND Name LANDSCAPE CENTRE (STANWAY)LTD Contact MATT OR JIM Tel 01206 210642
No Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Penod 2 Perod 3 Older
%2 s8I 24/1172011 40545 6128 808 98 000 000 808 98 000 000 000
Totals 808 9% [T} 000 308 08 ogo 700 )
Turnover 67413
Credit Limnit £ 20000 00
A/C LANDS Name LANDSCAPE CENTRE (HATFIELD}LTD  Contact Tel 01245 382161
Ne Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Perod 3 Older
3328 SI 05/11/2011 40539 6080 1 769 03 000 000 1,769 03 000 000 000
Totals 176903 000 o0 1,769 03 000 0 000
Turnover 3,167 07

Credit Limit £

30,000 00




"Date  25/01/2012 A & M Softwood Limited Page. 2
Time: 1226 53 . .
Aged Debtors Analysis (Detailed)
ASC PLG Name PLG FARM SUPPLIES LTD Contact SHAUN - Tel Q1603 £67150
Mo Type Date Refl Details Balance Future Current Penod 1 Penod 2 Penod 3 Older
3303 81 01/11/2011 40537 1,032 60 000 000 103260 000 000 000
333 S1 10/1172011 40540 127 20 000 000 127 20 000 000 000
3334 51 15/1172011 40542 VERBAL 284472 000 000 2844 72 000 000 000
Totals 400453 000 000 4,004 33 000 000 000
Turnover 333710
Credit Limit £ 25 000 00
AC SELECT Name SELECT BUILDERS MERCHANTS LTD  Contact Tel 0208 8533035
No Type Date Rel Details Balance Future Current Peniod 1 Perod 2 Perod 3 Older
595 M| 06/0472011 40072 1,360 22 000 000 000 000 400 1,360 22
1311 Sl 16/05/2011 40195 P SINGH - SEE 297409 000 000 000 000 000 297409
1435 351 25/0512011 40219 VERBAL MR 923 62 000 000 000 000 400 923 62
1437 31 25/0572011 40220 1,958 40 000 0 00 000 000 000 1 958 40
1688  sI 20/06/2011 40296 5,635 60 000 000 000 0400 G600 5635 60
1692 SI 20/06/2011 40297 PM 19-06-11 3,767 28 000 000 000 0400 00 376728
2556 81 08/07/2011 37 Inveace re Banh 240 00 000 000 000 000 000 240 00
Tatats EE5T I 5% o 0% o el
Turnover 000
Credit Limit £ 16,000 00
AL UNIVERSA Name UNIVERSAL FENCING LTD Contact Tel 01954 231335
Ne  Type Date Ref Detals. Balance Luture Current FPenod 1 Eenod 2 LPerod 3 Older
370 8] 17/1172011 40543 VERBAL 87254 000 000 872 54 000 000 000
Totals 87254 000 000 §1254 o00 200 000
Turnover 72712
Credit Limut £ 5 000 00
Grand Totals 3439369 000 000 11,530 46 1,004 02 200 21859




Date:  25/01/2012 A & M Softwood Limited Page: ]
Tume 122712 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
Date From. 01/01/1980 Suppher From,
Date To: 22/12/2011 Suppher To: 27777777
Include future transactions: No
Exclude later payments Yes
** NOTE: All report values are shown in Base Currency, unless otherwise indicated **

AIC AMTIMBE Name A&M Tinber Contact Tel
No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Penod 1 Period 2 Perod 3 Older
1183 Pi 2110472011 774 Re Thomson - 26233 87751 000 000 000 000 000 877 51
1184 PI 03/05/2011 775 Re Thomson - 26495 2,847 03 000 000 000 000 000 2,847 03
E351 P1 05/05/2011 777 Re Goldstar - 777 91 87 000 000 000 000 000 91 87
£352 PI 05/05/2011 778 Re Thomson - 26564 520 57 000 000 000 ¢ 00 000 520 57
1353 PI 10/05/2011 779 Re Thomson - 26731 964 94 0900 000 000 Q00 000 964 94
1354 Pl 28/04/2011 780 Re Lameko - 3121 1,092 35 000 000 000 L] 000 7,092 35
1355 PI 09/05/2011 781 Re Thomson - 26675 7,178 50 000 000 000 Q00 000 7,178 50
1424 PI 13/05/2011 783 Re Thomson - 26826 3,468 93 000 000 000 000 000 3,468 93
1425 Pl 24/05/2011 784 Re Goldstar - 95894 128 52 000 000 000 000 000 128 52
1426 PC 13/05/2011 Crednt Re Thomson CN -133 00 000 000 000 000 000 -133 00
1549 Pl 23/052011 789 Re Thomson - 27163 3,748 81 000 000 000 000 130.1] 3,748 81
1550 PI 03/06/2011 790 Re Thomson - 27504 751335 o000 000 000 000 000 7,513 38
1581 Pl 060612011 791 Re Thomson - 27578 1,319 30 000 000 000 000 000 1,319 30
1584 Pl 01/052011 787 LB60 TNK 396 00 000 000 000 000 000 396 00
1585 Pl 41062011 792 LB60 TNK 396 00 000 000 000 000 000 396 00
1628 Pl 28/04/2011 793 Re Lamekeo - 3120 5,129 80 000 000 000 000 000 512980
1630 Pl 12/05/2011 794 Re Lameko - 3135 806108 000 000 000 000 000 8061 08
1983 Pl 150672011 799 JK Tra- 292781 54476 57 000 000 000 000 000 54,476 57
2298 Pl 05/07/2011 802 Re Vilsa - 143-10-93 8,961 27 000 000 0 00 000 000 8,961 27
2440 PC 09/07/201} 802 Credst as Softwood -8.961 27 000 000 000 Q00 000 -3,961 27
2481 Pl 07/0772011 809 Re Conntnental - 1,506 86 G600 000 000 ¢ 00 {00 7,506 86
2482 Pl 31/072011 810 Re Blamphayne - 33413 000 000 000 000 000 33413
2483 Pl 31072011 811 Re Blamphayne - 1,012 51 000 000 000 000 000 1,012 51
2484 Pl 01/082011 812 Re Blamphayne - 1990 30 000 000 000 000 000 1,990 30
2622 Pl 01/07/2011 816 LB50 TNK 39600 000 000 000 000 000 396 00
2623 Pl 0170872011 817 LB&0 TNK 366 00 000 000 000 000 000 396 00
2628 Pl 0t/08/201! 818 Re JB Timber « 9,988 26 400 000 000 000 000 9688 26
2679 Pl 05/05/2011 822 Citroen - YY59 HVT 31006 G 00 000 000 000 000 31006
2680 Pl 05/06/2011 823 Citroen - YY59 HVT 31006 000 000 0 00 000 000 310 06
2681 Pi 05/07/2011 824 Citroen - YYS9 HVT 31006 000 000 000 000 000 31006
2682 Pi 05/082011 825 Citroen - YY 59 HVT 31006 000 000 000 000 000 31006
2683 Pl 28/0672011 828 Passat - BD11 GXA 161390 000 000 000 000 000 161390
2684 PI 28/0772011 827 Passat - BD11 GXA 299 38 000 000 000 000 000 299 38
2842 Pl 01/09/2011 831 LB60 TNK 39500 Q00 000 000 000 396 00 000
2843 Pl 02/09/2011 836 Re UPM Timber - 2,094 13 000 000 000 000 8,094 13 G 00
2863 PI 01/09/2011 832 Citreon - YY59 HVT 310 06 000 000 000 Q00 310 06 400

Totals 13765590 T 000 o0 700 580016 12883571
Tumover 133349
Credit Lymit £ 000
AIC ANGLO Name Anglo Scottish Equipment Contact Tetl
No_ Type Date Ref Detals Bslance Future Current Period 1 Pertod 2 Penod 3 Older
3321 PI 314102011 36263 Portacabin 72805 000 000 728 05 000 000 000
3434 Pl 3071172011 36852 Portacabin 704 57 000 704 57 000 000 000 000

Totals 1432 62 000 704 57 72805 000 000 000
Tumover 1,720 99
Credit Limit £ ¢ 00
A/IC BAINES Name Baines Bagpuley Contact Tel
No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Penad 1 Penod 2 Penod 3 Older
3344 PA 08/11/2011 Transfer Payment on Account -3,000 00 000 000 -1,000 00 000 000 000

Totals 300000 ] 00 30000 000 00 000
Tumover 900

Credst Limit £ 000




Date:  25/01/2012 A & M Softwood Limited Page: 2
Time: 122712 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)

AfC BAKER Name CHRIS BAKER Contact Tel 07785 306249

No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Pernd 1 Period 2 Penod 3 Older

3111 Pl 08/10/2011 6052 Delivenes 2,040 00 800 000 040 2,040 00 000 000

3225 PI 317107201t 6054 Dehvenes 1620 00 000 000 1,620 00 000 000 000

3120 Pl 15/10/201t 6053 Delivenies 2,100 00 000 000 000 2 10000 000 000

3354 PI 121172011 6056 Delivenies 1,860 00 000 000 1,860 00 000 000 000

3386 Pl 19/11,2011 6038 Delivertes 1,200 00 000 000 1,200 00 000 000 000

3427 Pl /1172011 6059 Deliveries 780 00 ooo 780 00 000 000 000 000

3428 Pl 03/12/2011 6060 Dehvenes 500 00 000 900 00 000 000 000 000
Totals 10500 00 000 1,6%0 00 4680 00 4,140 00 000 000

Tumover 15,800 00

Credit Limut £ 000

AJC BRIGSTOC Name BRIGSTOCK SAWMILL Contact Tel 01536 373234

No_ Type Date Ref Detmls Balance Future Current Period 1 Perod 2 Penod 3 Older

3358 Pl 06/10/2011 7581 GT softwood rarls 507 43 000 000 000 507 43 000 000

3433 Pl 15/§1/2011 60203 Hardwood Sleepers 1,620 00 000 000 1,620 00 000 000 000
Totals 212743 000 000 1,620 00 50743 0 00 000

Tumover 692771

Credit Limiat £ 000

ANC HARRISON Name LF & HF HARRISON Contact Tel 01603 759281

No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Penod 1 Penod 2 Penod 3 Older

3359 PI 31/16/2011 2859 Electneity 453 60 000 000 453 60 000 000 000

3365 PC  30/05/2011 2820 Overcharge on -60 00 000 000 000 -60 00 000 000
Totals 39360 000 000 45360 60 00 000 000

Tumnover 708 00

Credit Limit £ 000

A/C HUGH-HAR Name Hugh Hamson Contact Tel

No_ Type Date Refl Details Balance Future Current Penod 1 Penod 2 Period 3 Older

3355 PI 3171020011 1105 Rent of site 240 00 000 000 24000 000 000 000
Totals 240 00 d00 000 23000 ] 200 000

Tumover 600 00

Credit Limit £ 000

AIC NASONDA Name NASON DAVIS LTD Caontact Tel 01223 894894

No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Penod 1 Penod 2 Perod 3 Older

2646 PI 19/08/2011 24547 60171/ 24547 1,958 93 000 000 000 000 000 1,958 93

2927 PI 05/0%/2011 24614 £9 x 125mm 9,52963 000 000 000 000 9,529 63 000
Totals 11,383 56 000 900 000 o) 9529 63 1,958 93

Turmover 7,941 36

Credit Limit. £ 000

AIC NETCENT Name Netcentral Sclutions Lid Contact Tel 01953 859805

Ne_ Type Date Ref Detagls Balance Future Current Penod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older

1420 Pl 09/04/2011 804 USB Optical 101 00 000 0006 000 000 400 101 00
Totals 101 00 000 800 000 800 000 101 00

Tumnover 000

Credit Lot £ 000

A/C NORDIC Name NORDIC SOFTWOODS LTD Contact PETER FIDDLING Tel

No Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Perod 1 Penod 2 Period 3 Older

1873 Pl 28/06/2011 146 60144 / 146 99 00 000 000 000 000 000 99 00
Totals 9500 000 000 000 000 800 5500

Turnover 000

Credit Limut £ 000



s

Date:  25/01/2012 A & M Softwood Limited Page: 3
Time: 122712 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)

AlC OVERTON Name OVERTON CLEAVER LLP Contact KATHRINE OVERTON Tel 01953 483947

No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Perod 1 Period 2 Penod 3 Older

2912 PA 14/09/2011 BACs Paymenl on Account -24 00 000 000 000 000 -24 00 000

3226 Pl 31/1072011 1014 Monthly Payroll 1800 0490 000 1800 000 000 000

3426 Pl 30112011 1050 Payroll - Nov 1800 000 18 00 0400 Qo0 Q00 000
Totals 1200 000 1800 18 00 000 2a00 oo

Turnover 3000

Credit Limit £ 000

AlC PETERM Name PETER MEADOWS Contact Tel 07515 907431

No_ Type Date Ref Detals Balance Future Current Penod 1 Pertod 2 Penod 3 Older

3136 Pl 307092011 Pd - PM Bemey Arms 14 90 000 000 000 14 50 000 000

3140 Pl 057102011 Pd-PM Cafe Verde 17 65 000 000 060 17 65 000 000

3141 Pl 304092011 Pd-PM Erpingham Arms 32 60 000 000 000 32 60 000 000
Totals 813 000 000 000 15 000 000

Turnover 1 168 03

Crednt Lt £ 000

AlC PORT-OF Name Port of Wisbech Contact Tel 01945 587070

No_ Tspe Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Penod 2 Penod 3 Older

1356 Pl IV102011 4397 Dehivery to Lewts 264 00 000 000 264 00 000 000 000
Tatals 264 00 000 000 76400 000 000 000

Tumover 22000

Crednt Limit £ 000

AIC PREMIER  Name Pretmier Book Keeping Services Contact Mrs § Day Tel 01603 811780

No Type Date Ref Details Ralance Future Current Penod 1 Period 2 Peniod 3 Older

3412 PA 29/1112011 BP Payment on Account -52 50 a00 -52 50 [424:4] 000 Q00 000
Totals 3250 090 5250 000 200 000 000

Tumover 1,593 75

Credit Lamn £ 000

AIC SHOREHA Name Shoreham Port Forwarding Ltd Contact Tel 01273 598100

No dype Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Penod 2 Penod 3 Older

2934 Pl 31/0872011 SPF 7690 Port Rent 49 72 000 000 L] 000 45 72 000
Totals FLNF) 500 700 000 000 FEN 7] 000

Tuthover 000

Credit Limit £ 000

AfC SWANTIM Name SWAN TIMBER Contact Tel 01892 611673

No Type Date Ref Detatls Balance Future Current Penod 1 Penod 2 Penod 3 Older

2915 PI 31/08/2011 5160 24mx 125 x 125 8,248 44 000 000 000 000 8,248 44 000

2926 Pl 31/0872011 561 3m x 100 x 100 6,890 63 ooo 000 000 000 6 890 63 000
Totals 15,139 07 8060 000 Doo 000 15,139 07 000

Tumover ¢ 00

Credit Limt £ 060

AIC VILSA Mame VILSA SIA Contact Vilms Saula)s Tel 00371 2911 9123

No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Penod 2 Penod 3 Older

2213 Pl 08/07/2011 143-0794 60122/ 143-07.94 160240 13 000 000 000 000 000 160,240 13

2319 P1 09/0742011 143-0895 60158 / 143-08-95 1906597 G300 000 000 000 000 19,065 97

2441 PI 09/07/2011 143.10-93 7,521 31 000 000 000 000 Q00 732131

3457 PC 16/1212011 Credn Credit re 143-0794 -160,240 13 000 -160,240 13 000 000 000 000
Totals 26,387 28 000  160,24013 000 000 008 18662741

Tumover -160 240 13

Credit Limit £ 000




hY

L

.
Date:  25/01/2012 A & M Softwood Limited Page: 4
Time: 122712 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
AlC WESTCAR Name Westcare Office Supphes Contact Tel 01752 695469
No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
3197 Pi 19/10/2011 05241 HP Cartidge - Cyan 11390 o0 000 009 113 90 000 000
Totals 11399 oo 000 000 11390 000 doo
Turnover 949
Credit Limit £ 000
AIC WOODFAB Name WOODFAB TIMBER LTD Contact JOHN COLCLOUGH Tel 00353 402 36288
No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Perrod 2 Penod 3 Older
2347 Pl 2140772011 34201 60157 /34201 7.844 23 000 000 000 000 006 7,844 23
3133 Pl 07/10/2011 34272 Amis Rail 7,853 94 000 000 000 7,853 94 000 000
3134 Pl O110/2011 34276 8,031 71 100 000 000 8,031 71 000 000
3357 Pl 08/11/2011 34311 Pales 4,948 76 100 000 4,948 76 000 000 000
Totals 28678 64 700 0o 154876 15,885 65 700 784423
Turnover 20,834 41
Credu Limit £ 000
A/C WOODLAN Name WOODLANDS SHEDS Contact Tel 0113 258 4326
No_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Penod 1 Penod 2 Period 3 Older
3152 Pl 09/09/2011 6275100 50 x 125mm Shiplap 6,291 10 000 000 ¢ o0 000 6291 10 000
3193 Pl 14/09/2011 6276391 50 x 150mm Rebated 7,569 94 000 000 Q00 000 7,569 94 000
Totals 13,861 04 000 000 000 000 13,361 04 000
Turnover 11 550 86
Credit Limut £ 000
AIC WYM-FRE] Name Wymondham Freight Services Ltd Contact Tel 01953 602851
No Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
3123 PI 3111012011 10539 Felthorpe - Brandon 576 00 000 000 576 00 000 000 000
Totals 376 00 000 000 376 00 o] I] 000
Tumover 480 00
Credit Lt £ 000
Grand Totals 246,132 A1 000  -157.8%006 10,528 41 20,652 13 4735565 32548638




A & M Softwood Limited

Date. 25/01/2012

Time: 123523

From: Month 1, September 2011
To: Month 4, December 201 ]

Chart of Account,

Fixed Assets
Office Equipment

Current Assets
Stock

Debtors

Deposits and Cash
Bank Account
VAT Liabihty

Current Liabilities
Creditors Short Term
Taxation

Wages

Bank Account

VAT Liabhity

Current Assets less Current Liabihties:

Total Assets less Current Liabihties:

Long Term Liabilities
Creditors Long Term

Total Assets less Total Liabilities:

Capital & Reserves
Reserves
P&L Account

Balance Sheet

Period

000

000
(180,065 90)
153,685 41
000

1,269 55

(189,040 88)
(1,039 25)
(1,277 40)

1,245 09
000

177,703 96

0 00
(12,702 46)

A & M Softwoods Ltd Detailed COA

000

(25,110 94)

(190,112 44)
165,001 50
165,001 50

177,703 96
(12,702 46)

(12,702 46)

Year to Date

20,125 97

174,540 15
34,393 69
(4,958 32)

5459
000

246,132 4]
587 82
000

000
28,693 05

32,436 45

(70,991 19)
(12,702 46)

Page: 1

20,125 97

204,030 11

275,413 28
(71,383 17)
(51,257 20)

32,436 45
(83,693 65)

(83,693 65)




Date: 25/01/2012 A & M Softwood Limited

Time: 122633

To Period:

N/C

0030
1001
1100
1200
1215
1230
2100
2200
2201
2210
2211
2300
2305
3200
4000
4009
4010
4011
4301
4302
4303
4306
4340
4900
5000
5003
5005
5100
5302
5303
6002
7000
7001
70006
7100
7200
7300
7301
7400
7401
7402
7403
7406
7501
7502
7504
7601
7603
7700
7901
7910
8204
82044

Period Trial Balance

Month 4, December 2011

Name

Office Equipment

Stock

Debtors Control Account
Bank Current Account
Aldermore Invoice Finance
Petty Cash

Creditors Control Account
Sales Tax Control Account
Purchase Tax Control Account
PAYE

National Insurance
Loanto- A & M TIMBER
Elhott - Loan Account
Profit and Loss Account
Sales Type A

Discounts Allowed
LATVIA

WOODFAB

Sales - Posts

Sales - Feather Edge

Sales - Sleepers

Sales - Rails

Sales - Shiplap
Miscellaneous Income
Materials Purchased
GATES

Wood Treatment Costs
CARRIAGE (Shipping/Road Transport)
Costs - Feather Edge
Costs - Sleepers
Sub-Contractors

Gross Wages

Directors Salary
Employers N |

Rent

Electricity

Fuel and O1l

Repairs and Servicing
Travelling

Car Hire

Hotels

U K Entertainment
Subsistence

Postage and Carriage
Telephone

Office Stationery

Audit and Accountancy Fees
Professional Fees
Equipment Hire

Bank Charges

Factoring Bank Charges
Insurance

Health Insurance

Totals-

Debit
20,12597
174,540 15
34,393 69
54 59

83,249 138

96,084 51

70,991 19
56,356 64
315

12012

64525

1,913 32
16,399 15
5,782 24
1,350 00
608 00
7,723 00
3,000 00
55692
600 00
100 00
5837
758 75
123 12
58838
162 58
36330
348 57
36 00
740 00
204 56
1,63275
30 00
1,780 99
6 59
5,405 98
4,169 76
645 91

IR

Page:

Credit

4,951 13
719
246,132 41
111,942 23

247 60
34022

128,520 96

4,915 25
700 56
496 08
792 72
103 33

2,936 70

88,252 82
1,313 48

591,652 68

e e




